

FORM A	
PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT	
(Regulation 6 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016)	
FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE CREDITORS OF M/s KRIARJ ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	
RELEVANT PARTICULARS	
1. Name of corporate debtor	KRIARJ ENTERTAINMENT PVT. LTD.
2. Date of incorporation of corporate debtor	26/03/2010
3. Authority under which corporate debtor is incorporated / registered	Registrar of Companies-Delhi
4. Corporate Identity No. / Limited Liability Identification No. of corporate debtor	U22121DL2010PTC200760
5. Address of the registered office and principal office (if any) of corporate debtor	B-56-H, Rajeev Colony, Ghalori Extension, New Delhi -110096
6. Insolvency commencement date in respect of corporate debtor	11/02/2022
7. Estimated date of closure of insolvency resolution process	10/08/2022
8. Name and registration number of the insolvency professional acting as resolution professional	Name: MAYA GUPTA Reg No: IBBI/PA-002/IP- N00363/2017-18/11061
9. Address and e-mail of the interim resolution professional, as registered with the Board	Maya Gupta R/o: 3685/7, Narang Colony, Tri Nagar, Delhi-110035 Email: fcmayagupta@gmail.com
10. Address and e-mail to be used for correspondence with the interim resolution professional	Maya Gupta & Associates C/o: 701, Vikrant Tower, Rajendra Place, New Delhi - 110008 Email: crp.kriarj@gmail.com
11. Last date for submission of claims	25/02/2022 (14 days from the date of commencement of CIRP)
12. Classes of creditors, if any, under clause (b) of sub-section (6A) of section 21, ascertained by the interim resolution professional	None at Present
13. Names of Insolvency Professionals identified to act as Authorized Representative of creditors in a class (Three names for each class)	None at Present
14. (a) Relevant Forms and (b) Details of authorized representatives are available at	a) Forms are available at following Web link: https://ibbi.gov.in/home/downloads (b) None at Present

Notice is hereby given that the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, New Delhi has ordered the commencement of a corporate insolvency resolution process of the M/s KRIARJ ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED on 11/02/2022 in C.P.No. 16-1/604(ND)/2019. The creditors of M/s KRIARJ ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED are hereby called upon to submit their claims with proof on or before 25/02/2022, to the interim resolution professional at the address mentioned against item 10. The financial creditors shall submit their claims with proof by electronic means only. All other creditors may submit the proof of claims in person, by post or by electronic means. Submission of false or misleading proofs of claim shall attract penalties.

Date: 14th February, 2022
Place: New Delhi
Maya Gupta
Sd/-
Interim Resolution Professional
Reg. No. IBBI/PA-002/IP-N00363/2017-18/11061

VADILAL DAIRY INTERNATIONAL LTD.					
Registered Office : Plot No.M-13, MIDC Ind. Area, Tarapur, Boisar, Maharashtra, Thane-401506.					
Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 31/12/2021					
(Rupees in Lacs)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended (UnAudited) 31-12-21	Quarter Ended (UnAudited) 31-12-20	Nine Months Ended (UnAudited) 31-12-21	Year Ended (Audited) 31-03-21
1	Total Income from Operations	451.77	281.36	1138.73	1071.73
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax; Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	-55.29	-21.24	-194.41	-389.68
3	Profit before Extraordinary items and Tax	-55.29	-21.24	-194.41	-389.68
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	-34.23	-4.61	-111.89	-297.05
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-30.32	-1.62	-110.71	-296.97
6	Paid-Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- Each)	319.42	319.42	319.42	319.42
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				
XIX	Earnings Per Equity Share:				
(1) Basic		-1.07	-0.14	-3.5	-9.30
(2) Diluted		-1.07	-0.14	-3.5	-9.30

NOTES:

- The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 14th February, 2022 and the same have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on the same date and have been subjected to the limited review by the statutory auditors of the company.
- Considering the seasonal nature of business i.e. Ice cream whereby revenues do not necessarily accrue evenly over the year, the results of the quarter may not be representative of the results for the year.
- The Company operates within a single business segment which constitutes manufacture & sell of ice cream and frozen desserts. As such company's business falls under the single business segment in context of Ind AS 108- Operating Segments.
- The figures for the corresponding previous period have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary, to make them comparable.

For Vadilal Dairy International Limited

Sd/-

Shailesh R. Gandhi

Managing Director

DIN:01963172

Place : Mumbai

Date : 14-02-2022

BHANDARI HOSIERY EXPORTS LIMITED					
Regd. Office: Bhandari House, Village Mehraban, Rahon Road, Ludhiana-141007 (Punjab) (India) Ph. 88720-16410, FAX 0161-2690394 CIN: L17115PB1993PLC013930 E-mail : bhandari@bhandariexport.com; web: www.bhandariexport.com					
STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER/NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31.12.2021 (Rs. In Lakhs)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2021	Quarter ended 31.12.2020	Nine Months ended 31.12.2021	Year ended 31.03.2021
1	Total income from operations	6835.53	6838.58	18946.83	14826.73
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	149.27	144.66	475.52	26.43
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary items)	149.27	144.66	475.52	26.43
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	125.27	135.16	431.52	16.93
5	Equity Share Capital	1465.27	1465.27	1465.27	1465.27
6	Total comprehensive for the period (comprising profit/loss) after other comprehensive income	-	-	-	-
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year ended 31.03.2021	-	-	-	6077.80
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each)	0.09	0.09	0.29	0.01
	Basic :	0.09	0.09	0.29	0.01
	Diluted :	0.09	0.09	0.29	0.01

Note: (i) The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results for Quarter/Nine Months ended 31.12.2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Financial Results for Quarter/Nine Months ended 31.12.2021 are available on the BSE/NSE Website i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and at Company's Website i.e. www.bhandariexport.com. (ii) The figures of previous have been reclassified and regrouped wherever necessary.

For Bhandari Hosiery Exports Limited

Sd/-

NITIN BHANDARI

Chairman & Managing Director

(DIN : 01385065)

Dated : 14.02.2022

Place : Ludhiana

SUMUKA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED					
(PREVIOUSLY KNOWN AS SUPERB PAPERS LIMITED)					
Regd. Office: Regd. Office: Shop No: 1 & 7, Ground Floor, Empress Chambers, Plot No. 89 A & B, Sector 1, Opp. NKGSD Bank, Kandivali (West), Mumbai - 400 067 CIN: L74110MH1989PLC289950 Email: sumukaagro@gmail.com Website: www.sumukaagro.com					
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31/12/2021					
In Rs.					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.12.2021 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 31.12.2020 Unaudited	Year Ended 31.12.2020 Unaudited
INCOME FROM OPERATIONS					
I	Revenue from operations	20,37,555	18,51,846	9,08,346	59,43,891
II	Other income	-	-	-	-
III	Direct Expenses	-	-	-	-
IV	Expenses	-	-	-	-
(a)	Consumption of Raw Material	-	-	-	-
(b)	Purchase of Stock in Trade	2,92,958	6,05,631	-	33,66,689
(c)	Change in Inventories of finished goods / work in progress and stock in trade	5,81,377	1,43,183	2,89,610	-13,53,791
(d)	Employees Benefit Cost	6,33,360	3,25,129	1,26,000	12,86,989
(e)	Depreciation & amortisation expenses	43,776	43,527	43,422	1,31,327
(f)	Finance Cost	-	-	-	-
(g)	Other Expenses	4,30,210	3,84,927	2,30,777	15,65,253
V	Total Expenses	19,81,681	15,02,397	6,89,809	49,96,467
VI	Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and tax (III-IV)	55,875	3,49,449	2,18,536	9,47,425
VII	Exceptional items	-	-	-	-
VIII	Profit/(Loss) before tax (V-VI)	55,875	3,49,449	2,18,536	9,47,425
IX	Tax expense	-	-	-	-
(i)	Current tax	-	-	-	-
(ii)	Deferred Tax	-	-	-	-
X	Profit/(Loss) for the period (VII-VIII)	55,875	3,49,449	2,18,536	9,47,425
XI	Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-
A. (i)	Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-
(ii)	Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-
B. (i)	Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-
(ii)	Income tax relating to items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-
XII	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (IX+X) Comprising Profit/(Loss) and Other comprehensive Income for the period	55,875	3,49,449	2,18,536	9,47,425
XIII	Earnings per equity share (for continuing operation):	-	-	-	-
(1) Basic		0.01	0.06	0.04	0.17
(2) Diluted		0.01	0.06	0.04	0.17

- The above Unaudited Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved in the meeting of Board of Directors held on 14.02.2022.
- Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review for the quarter ended December 31, 2021.
- The Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) specified in the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended) under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
- Figures of the previous periods are regrouped, wherever necessary, to correspond with current periods.
- During the quarter ended December 31, 2021, the Company operates only in one segment i.e. trading of dry fruits products.

By order of the Board of Directors

For SUMUKA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Sd/-

Parash Thakkar

Managing Director

DIN: 07336390

Place : Mumbai

Date : 14.02.2022

CLASSIFIED CENTRES IN MUMBAI	
SOUTH MUMBAI	
Begay Ads, Opera House, Phone : 23692926 / 56051035.	Taj Publicity Services, Bcyalla (W), Phone : 2305 4894.
Color Spot, Bcyalla (E), Phone : 23748048 / 23714748.	Mohit : 9892011371, Yagarambha Advertising, Girgaon, Phone : 2386 8065, Mobile : 9869074144.
FCA Communications, Nariman Point, Phone : 40020550 / 51.	Central MUMBAI
Fulrani Advtg. & Mktg., Andor Hill, Phone : 24159061, Mobile : 9769238274/ 9969408835	Aaryan Publicity, Dadar (E), Phone : 022-65881876, Mobile : 932011876
Ganesh Advertising, Abdul Rehman Street, Phone : 2342 9163 / 2341 4596.	B. Y. Padhye Publicity Services, Dadar (W), Phone : 2422 9241/ 2422 0445.
J.K. Advertisers, Hornimal Circle, Fort, Phone : 22663742.	Hook Advertisement, Dadar, Mobile : 8691800888
Mani's Agencies, Opp.G.P.O., Fort, Phone : 2263 00232, Mobile : 9892091257.	Central Advertising Agency, Mahim (W), Phone : 24468656 / 24465555
Manjot Ads, Curry Road (E), Phone : 24700338, Mobile : 9820460262.	Charudatta Advertising, Mahim (W), Phone : 24221461
OM Sai Ram Advtg., Curry Road, Phone : 9907375573	Jay Publicity, Dadar (E), Phone : 24124640
Pinto Advertising, Mazgaon, Phone : 23701070, Mobile : 9869040181.	Pallavi Advtg., Dadar (W), Phone : 9869109765
Premier Advertisers Mumbai Centre, Mobile : 9819891116	Shree Swami Samarth Advertising, Dadar (W), Phone : 24440631, Mobile : 9869131962
Sarjan Advertising, Tardeo, Phone : 66626983	Sylus Arts, Dadar (W), Phone : 24304897
Sanjeet Communication Fort, Phone : 40024682/ 40792205.	Time Advertising, Matunga (W), Phone : 2446 6191
S. Arts Advg., Majid	Vijaya Agencies, Dadar (W), Phone : 2422 5672.

ARYAMAN ARYAMAN FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED					
Regd Office: 102, Ganga Chambers, 6A/1, W.E.A., Karol Bagh, New Delhi - 110 005					
Corp. Off.: 60, Khatau Building, Gr. Floor, Aikesh Dinesh Modi Marg, Opp. P.J. Tower (BSE Bldg.), Fort, Mumbai - 400 001					
Tel.: 022 62166999 Fax: 22630434 Website: www.afsl.co.in Email: info@afsl.co.in CIN: L74899DL1994PLC059009					
Extract of the Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the Quarter ended 31st December 2021					
[Rs. in Lakhs]					
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			
		Standalone		Consolidated	
		31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2020 Unaudited
1	Total income from operations	127.13	68.67	824.35	4616.14
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	64.82	27.19	(6.53)	171.62
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	64.82	27.19	(6.53)	171.62
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	49.99	19.24	(20.01)	130.93
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / Loss for the period after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	49.99	19.24	203.10	(34.25)
6	Equity Share Capital	1168.20	1168.20	1168.20	1168.20
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
1) Basic :		0.43	0.16	(0.07)	0.87
2) Diluted :		0.43	0.16	(0.07)	0.87

Note:

- The figures for the corresponding previous period have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary, to make them comparable.
- The Company has adopted Ind AS 116 "Leases" using modified retrospective approach. The adoption of the standard did not have any material impact on the profit for the period as compared to previous periods.
- The Company has only one business one segment in which it operates viz. Financial Services and related activities
- These results have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors.
- The above result for the quarter and nine month ended 31st December 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee meeting held on 14th February, 2022 and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 14th February, 2022
- The aforesaid Quarterly Financial Results are also being disseminated on the website of the Company i.e. (http://afsl.co.in/investor-relation.html).
- The outbreak of Covid-19 pandemic is causing significant disturbance and slowdown of economic activities globally. The management has considered the possible effects that may result from the pandemic on the recoverability / carrying value of the assets. Based on the current indicators of future economic conditions, the management expects to recover the carrying amount of the assets; however the management will continue to closely monitor any material changes to future economic conditions. Given the uncertainties, the final impact on Company's assets in future may differ from that estimated as at the date of approval of these financial results.

For Aryaman Financial Services Limited

Sd/-

Shripal Shah

Executive Director

Place: Mumbai

Date: February 14, 2022

Thomas Scott (India) Limited

CIN: L18109MH2010PLC209302

Regd. Office: 50, Kewal Industrial Estate, S.B. Marg, Lower Parel (W), Mumbai- 400013 Tel.No.: (022) 4043 6363;

Corp. Office: 405/406, Kewal Industrial Estate, 4th Floor, S.B. Marg, Lower Parel (W), Mumbai- 400013.

website: www.thomasscott.org Email Id: investor.tsil@banggroup.com Tel No.: (022) 6660 7965; Fax: (022) 6660 7970

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Nine Months and Quarter Ended 31st December, 2021

(Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	Standalone					
	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Year Ended			
	31.12.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Audited
Total income from Operations	792.92	956.07	718.83	2,274.95	822.20	2,155.36
Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax (Before Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	11.14	1.27	7.24	63.61	(89.82)	(8.06)
Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax (After Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	11.14	1.27	7.24	63.61	(89.82)	(8.06)
Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax (After Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	13.06	7.11	11.81	64.87	(88.03)	(11.45)
Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-	1.26
Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit/(Loss) after Tax and other comprehensive income after Tax)	13.06	7.11	11.81	64.87	(88.03)	(10.19)
Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 10/- per share)	339.00	339.00	339.00	339.00	339.00	339.00
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous Year)	-	-	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of 10 each) (in Rs.)						
(a) Basic	0.39	0.21	0.35	1.91	(2.60)	(0.34)
(b) Diluted	0.39	0.21	0.35	1.91	(2.60)	(0.34)

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 14th February 2022.
- The above results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- The figures of the previous period have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary/practicable to conform to the current presentation.
- The Company is primarily engaged in single business segment of manufacturing and trading of textile products. In case of segment reporting of geographical segment for nine months and quarter ended December 2021, the export turnover of the Company is nil hence, no segment reporting has been done.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filled with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.nseindia.com www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.thomasscott.org

For Thomas Scott (India) Ltd
Sd/-

Place : Mumbai
Date : 14th February 2022

Brijgopal Bang
Managing Director

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 14th February 2022.
- The above results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- Figures of the previous period have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary/practicable to conform to the current presentation.
- The Company is primarily engaged in single business segment of manufacturing and trading of textile products. In case of segment reporting of geographical segment for nine months and quarter ended December 20